PROPERTY ASSESSMENT Applicant's Name	om Motor Vehicle Ta	ation for Exe xes by Qualifying N To be filed with your county Read instructions on revers	Ionprofit C	<b>n</b> Organizatio	ons	FORM 457 Type of Ownership
Calvary Cemetery				Caugh		Nonprofit Corporation
Street or Other Malling Address 3880 L Street				County Lar	ncaster	
City	State	Zip Code		State Where I		Other (specify):
Lincoln	NE	68506			braska	
	TIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTO		THE NONPRO	DFIT ORGAN	IIZATION	
Tille	Name, Address, City, State,					
President	Bishop James D Conley	, 3400 Sheridan Blvd, Lin	coln, NE 6850	06		
Vice President	Msgr. Timothy Thorburn	, 3400 Sheridan Blvd, Lin	coln, NE -6850	95- (85	06	
Director	Daniel I Royar	- 3400 Sheridan	r Blvd - 1	incoln	Ne 68	506
		PTION OF THE MOTOR \ an additional sheet, if n				
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Ve	ehicle (D Numl	ber	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Load Trailer	2015	5 x 10 Dump	4ZEI	DT1020F108	1662	April
						*
Give detailed description of use, including a Haul dirt, mulch, trees, etc.  Under penalties of law, I deck also declare that I am duly au	Educational	essifications exist:  optication and that it is, to the lapplication, and that it be organized origin.	pest of my know ization owning to	rledge and beli he above-listed	as Indicated?  XYES  If No, give percently with the percently does in the percently does	ehicles used exclusively  NO enlage of exempt use:  and correct. I of discriminate
here Authorized Gignature		Tille	116210	CLA	Dale	<u> 27110                                   </u>
	FOR COUN	TY TREASURER RECOM	MENDATION			
APPROVAL  DISAPPROVAL	COMMENT	S:	]	Shibb	//\*	4-2-18
		Signature of County Treas	ujer	المال الر		Date
	FOR COUNTY	BOARD OF EQUALIZAT	ION USE ON	LY		
APPROVAL	COMMENT	3:				
DISAPPROVAL						
		Authorized Signature				Date

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189



PROPERTY ASSESSMENT		cation for Exc axes by Qualifying N • To be filed with your county • Read instructions on rever	Nonprofit Or y treasurer.			FORM <b>457</b>
Applicant's Name						Type of Ownership
Catholic Social Services				~		Nonprofit     Nonprof
Street or Other Mailing Address			1	County	tor	Corporation
2241 O Street		7'- 0-4		Lancas		Other (specify):
City	Sta	•		State Where Incorp		
Lincoln	NI			Nebras		
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Y	TORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPRO	FIT ORGANIZAT	ION	
Title	Name, Address, City, Stat					
President		ley, 3400 Sheridan Avenue				
Vice President		burn, 3400 Sheridan Avenu		68508		
Secretary		ubat, 2241 O Street, Lincoln	···			
Treasurer	William Meduna, 2241	O Street, Lincoln, NE 685	510			
		RIPTION OF THE MOTOR		***************************************		***
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Veh	nicle ID Number		Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Buick	1998	LeSabre	1G4HF	P52K1WH42281	3	3/1/18
Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:			L	74	45	hicles used exclusively
		classifications exist:	L_J Ceme	entery [2]	dicated?  YES  p, give percer  %	□ NO  ntage of exempt use: .
Under penalties of law, I declar also declare that I am duly auth in membership or employment sign  Authorized Signature	orized to sign this exemption	n application, and that the organional origin.	best of my knowle nization owning the xecutive Assi	e above-listed prop	erty does no	and correct. I t discriminate
	FOR COU	NTY TREASURER RECOM	MENDATION			
APPROVAL	COMMEN	TS:				
DISAPPROVAL		Signature of County Trea	surer	dh'		4-2-18 Date
	FOR COUNT	Y BOARD OF EQUALIZAT		<del>( )</del>		Date
APPROVAL	COMMEN					
_						
DISAPPROVAL					<del></del>	
		Authorized Signature				Date

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

Nebraska Department of REVENUE	Appl from Motor Vehicle	ication for Ex Taxes by Qualifying	Nonprofit Organiza sy treasurer.	tions	FORM <b>457</b>
Applicant's Name		Read instructions on rever	rse side.		Type of Ownership
Catholic Social Services					
Street or Other Mailing Address			County		Nonprofit Corporation
2241 O Street				ancaster	
City	S	tate Zip Cod		e Incorporated	Other (specify):
Lincoln	N	IE 68510		lebraska	
IDE		CTORS, OR PARTNERS OF			
Fitle	Name, Address, City, St	*****	THE WORLD TO THE	ANIZATION	
President		nley, 3400 Sheridan Avenue	Lincoln NE 68508		
/ice President		rburn, 3400 Sheridan Avenu			
Secretary		Kubat, 2241 O Street, Lincoln			
reasurer		1 O Street, Lincoln, NE 685			
		CRIPTION OF THE MOTOR		-	
		ich an additional sheet, if r			Posistration Data as
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Vehicle ID Nu		Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
IUICK	1998	Lesabre Custom	1G4HP52K1WF	422813	3/12/18
empt Uses of Motor Vehicle: Agricultural/Horticultural	Educational X Re	eligious Charitable	_	Are the motor ve	ehicles used exclusively
in membership or employme	clare that I have examined this uthorized to sign this exemption ent based on race, color, or na	s application and that it is, to the on application, and that the orgar stional origin.	best of my knowledge and be nization owning the above-list	ed property does no	, and correct. I of discriminate
sign Authorized Signature	brecht	Title	ecutive Assistant	3/	13/18
	FOR COU	NTY TREASURER RECOM	IMENDATION		
APPROVAL	COMMEN	ITS:			
DISAPPROVAL	·	1 d	<del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>		
		Signature of County Treas	Unbh Jurer		$\frac{3-23-16}{\text{Date}}$
	FOR COUNT	Y BOARD OF EQUALIZAT	/ /		
APPROVAL	COMMEN	ITS:			****
DISAPPROVAL					
		Authorized Signature			Date

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

Nebraska Department of		cation for Exe			FORM		
REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	from Motor Vehicle	Taxes by Qualifying N • To be filed with your county • Read instructions on revers	treasurer.	ons	457		
Applicant's Name		• Read Instructions on revers	e side.		Type of Ownership		
The Catholic Bishop of Linco	oln				Nonprofit     Nonprof		
Street or Other Mailing Address	.,		County		Corporation		
3400 Sheridan Boulevard			La	ncaster	Other (specify):		
Cily	Sta	ate Zip Code	Zip Code State Where Incorporated				
Lincoln	N			braska			
IDEN	ITIFY OFFICERS, DIREC	TORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPROFIT ORGA	NOITASIN			
Title	Name, Address, City, Sta						
President		00 Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln, N					
Vice-President		3400 Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln					
Secretary-Treasurer		Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln, NE					
Director	Mark D. Huber, 3400	Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln, NE	68506				
		RIPTION OF THE MOTOR \					
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Vehicle ID Nun	ber	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, If Newly Purchased		
Buick Lacrosse	2006	4 Door Sedan	2G4WC5820611	10673	April 2017		
Ford F150	1999	Pickup	1FTZF1821XKB	91671	April 2017		
Honda Odyssey	1999	Van	2HKRL185XXH5	17954	April 2017		
Eagle	1993	Utility Trailer	102290955		April 2017		
also declare that I am duly a in membership or employm	ne Chancery staff in pendeavors of the Dio the Platte River.	cese of Lincoln which of the education and that it is, to the on application, and that it is, to the on application, and that it he organ	covers all the	lief, true, complete ad property does n	NO entage of exempt use: e, and correct. I ot discriminate		
here Authorized Signature		Title		Date			
	FOR COL	UNTY TREASURER RECON	MENDATION				
APPROVAL	COMME	NTS:					
DISAPPROVAL		- Ad	Alda	(	4-2-18		
		Signature of County Trea		<b>\</b>	Date		
	FOR COUN	ITY BOARD OF EQUALIZAT	TION USE ONLY				
APPROVAL	COMME	NTS:					
DISAPPROVAL							
		Authorized Signature			Date		

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189



A CONTENT A COLUMN TO THE COLU	Appli from Motor Vehicle	cation for Exc Taxes by Qualifying N • To be filed with your county • Read instructions on reverse	lonprofit O	<b>n</b> Prganizations	FORM 457
Applicant's Name The Catholic Bishop of Linc	oln				Type of Ownership
Street or Other Mailing Address	OIII			County	Nonprofit Corporation
3400 Sheridan Boulevard	,			Lancaster	Other (specify):
City	Sta		1	State Where Incorporated	Ciriei (specily).
Lincoln	N			Nebraska	
		TORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPRO	OFIT ORGANIZATION	
Title	Name, Address, City, Sta	· ····			
President Vice President		00 Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln, N			
Vice-President Secretary-Treasurer		3400 Sheridan Blvd., Lincoli Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln, NE			
Director		Sheridan Blvd., Lincoln, NE			
51100101	Iviaix D. Hubel, 5400	onendan biva., Lincoln, NE	00000		
		RIPTION OF THE MOTOR V			
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Ve	hicle ID Number	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Buick Lucerne CX	2008	4 Door Sedan		IP57278U187157	April 2017 ≥ 618
Carry-on	2007	Utility Trailer		JL06197M040523	April 2017 7018
Chevrolet Impala	2005	4 Door Sedan	2G1V	VF52E159262887	April 2017 2 이 등
Give detailed description of use, including These vehicles are used by th charitable and administrative e territory in Nebraska south of t	e Chancery staff in po endeavors of the Dioc	ursuance of the educa	tional, religi overs all th	OUS, e If No, give per	□ NO centage of exempt use: %
also declare that I am duly a	uthorized to sign this exemption ant based on race, color, or na	•	pest of my knowlization owning the	ne above-listed property does	le, and correct. I not discriminate
	FOR COU	NTY TREASURER RECOM	MENDATION		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	1011000	KTT TILLAGOTER TILGOTE	MENDATION	,	
APPROVAL	COMMEN	TS:			
☐ DISAPPROVAL		Signature of County Treas		lde	4-Z-18
	FOR COUNT	Y BOARD OF EQUALIZAT	ON USE ONL	.ү 🔾	
APPROVAL	COMMEN	TS:			

□ DISAPPROVAL

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

Date

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

Authorized Signature



Nebraska Department of REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	App from Motor Vehicl	e Taxes by Qua	or Exempticalifying Nonprofit your county treasurer.	ON Organizations		FORM <b>457</b>
Applicant's Name  Christ P  Street or Other Mailing Address  []]] O]d  City  Lincoln	Cheney	state E	Zlp Code 68512	County Lancas State Where Incorp	orated	Type of Ownership  Nonprofit Corporation  Other (specify):
Tille  President  Secretary  Treasurer  Director	Mark Bal	State, Zip Code  1 en 6052  Fram 3117  n netts 12  SCHWEID 9  SCRIPTION OF THI	Chartwell L N.6411 St		NE 6	585/6 8507 NE 68339 coln NE 6852
Motor Vehicle Make  MNFD  THOM FURD  FORD  Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:	Model Year 1995 1997 1999 1999	Body Type Trailer BUS VAN VAN	IWC ITTH IFBSS IFBSS	T3B2XVII 31L4XHB 31L5XHB3	066739 55556 31147 5830	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, If Newly Purchased
L Agricultural/Horticultural  Give detailed description of use, includir  For Avanspor  religious ex	ng an explanation it multiple u ting people. vents	and ly	ggage to	If N	%	□NO ntage of exempt use:
also declare that I am dul In membership or employ	declare that I have examined y authorized to sign this exem ment based on race, color, or	ption application, and t r national origin.	at it is, to the best of my knihat the organization owning the second of the best of the b	ng the above-listed proj	perty does no	and correct. I t discriminate
☐ APPROVAL ☐ DISAPPROVAL			ndy J County Tleasurer	fildsig		4-2-18 Date
	FOR COL	JNTY BOARD OF E	QUALIZATION USE C	DNLY		
APPROVAL	COMM	IENTS:				
DISAPPROVAL	-		**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		Authorized S	lgnature			Date

Cornhusker Council, Boy Scouts of America  Street or Other Mailing Address PO Box 269  City State NE 68461  NE 68461  Nebraska  IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION  Title Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code President Chris Hove, 2402 Ridge Road, Lincoln, NE 68512  Treasurer Richard Kohel, 1540 Skyline Dr, Lincoln, NE 68505  Secretary  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES • Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Nonprofit Corporation    Other (specify)	Nebraska Department of REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	Appli from Motor Vehicle	Cation for Exe Taxes by Qualifying N  To be filed with your county Read instructions on reverse	Ionprofit Organizatio	ons	ғон <b>457</b>
Street or Other Mailing Address  County  PO Box 269  City  Net State State Where incorporated Nebraska  IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTINERS OF THE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION  Title  Nama, Address, City, State, Zip Code  President  Chris Hove, 2402 Ridge Road, Lincoln, NE 68512  Treasurer  Richard Kohel, 1540 Skyline Dr. Lincoln, NE 68506  Secretary  Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68506  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicles  As the motor vehicles and exclusively as indicator?  As the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicator?  West of Motor Vehicles  Example Uses of Motor Vehicles  West of Motor Vehicles  Description of use, including an explanation if multiple use classifications exists  In No, give percentage of exempt uses:  West of Motor Vehicles and exclusively as indicators of my knowledge and billed, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I have examined this application and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and billed, true, complete, and correct.	Applicant's Name					Type of Ownership
State of rother feating poores  City		couts of America		I atu		
State   Zip Code   State Where Incorporated   City   NE   68461   State Where Incorporated   City   NE   68461   State Where Incorporated   Nebraska   N	9				ncaeter	
Walton   NE			7in Code			Other (specify
IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION  Title Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code President Chris Hove, 2402 Ridge Road, Lincoln, NE 68512  Treasurer Richard Kohel, 1540 Skyline Dr, Lincoln, NE 68508  Secretary Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68505  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES *Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make Model Year Body Type Vehicle ID Number Bate of Acquisition However Date of Acquisition Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	•					
Title Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code President Chris Hove, 2402 Ridge Road, Lincoln, NE 68512 Treasurer Richard Kohel, 1540 Skyline Dr, Lincoln, NE 68506 Secretary Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68505 Secretary Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68505  DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES *Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make Model Vear Body Type Vehicle ID Number Date of Acquisition If Newly Purchase Carry-On Trailer Corporation 2015 Cargo Trailer 4YMCL:1011FM016158 04/30/2017 Carry-On Trailer Corporation 2015 Cargo Trailer 4YMCL:1013FM016128 04/30/2017 HMDE (Trailer In 1995 Utility Trailer In 1995 Utility Trailer In 1995 In 19				1.1.5		
President Chris Hove, 2402 Ridge Road, Lincoln, NE 68512 Treasurer Richard Kohel, 1540 Skyline Dr., Lincoln, NE 68506 Secretary Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68505    DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES				THE ROLL HOLL CHAPE		
Treasurer Secretary Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68506 Secretary Chris Blum, 1530 N 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68505  DESCRIPTION OFTHE MOTOR VEHICLES - Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make Model Year Body Type Vehicle ID Number Gray-On Trailer Corporation 2015 Carry-On Trailer Corporation 2015 Cargo Trailer 4YMCL1011FM016158 04/30/2017 Carry-On Trailer Corporation 2015 Cargo Trailer 4YMCL1019FM016128 04/30/2017 HMDE (Trailer 1995 Utility Trailer Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?    Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   YES NO  If No, give percentage of exempt use:   %   Will No, give percentage of exempt use:   %   Wi				)		
Secretary						
DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES  *Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Body Type  Vehicle ID Number  Date of Acquisition Date of Acquisition If Newly Purchase Carry-On Trailer Corporation 2015  Cargo Trailer 4YMCL1011FM016158 04/30/2017 Carry-On Trailer Corporation 2015  Cargo Trailer 4YMCL1013FM016128 04/30/2017  HMDE (Trailer 1995 Utility Trailer 4YMCL1013FM016128 04/30/2017  Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?  Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?  Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?  WYES NO  If No, give percentage of exempt use:  WYES NO  If No, give percentage of exempt use:						
Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.    Model Year   Body Type   Vehicle ID Number   Begistration Date of Date of Acquisition in the Newly Purchase of Date of D	Secretary	Orino Biann, recent	,,			
Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.    Model Year   Body Type   Vehicle ID Number   Begistration Date of Date of Acquisition in the Newly Purchase of Date of D				7.1		
Attach an additional sheet, if necessary.    Model Year   Body Type   Vehicle ID Number   Begistration Date of Date of Acquisition in the Newly Purchase of Date of D		DES	CRIPTION OF THE MOTOR	VEHICLES		
Motor Vehicle Make   Model Year   Body Type   Vehicle ID Number   Date of Acquisition   Date of PMC   Date of PMC   Date of Acquisition   Date of Acquisition   Date of Acquisition   Date of Acquisition   Date of Date of Acquisition   Date of PMC   Date of Acquisition   Date of PMC   Date of PM						
Carry-On Trailer Corporation  2015	Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Vehicle ID Num	ber	Registration Date of Date of Acquisition if Newly Purchased
Agricultural/Horticultural   Educational   Religious   Charitable   Cemetery   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?    Agricultural/Horticultural   Educational   Religious   Charitable   Cemetery   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?	Carry-On Trailer Corporation	2015	Cargo Trailer	4YMCL1011FM0	16158	04/30/2017
Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Agricultural/Horticultural   Educational   Religious   Charitable   Cemetery   As indicated?   Are the motor vehicles used exclusively as indicated?   Are the motor v	Carry-On Trailer Corporation	2015	0	4YMCL1013FM0	16128	
Agricultural/Horticultural   Educational   Religious   Charitable   Cemetery   as indicated?		1995	Utility Trailer			04/30/2017
Agricultural/Horticultural   Educational   Religious   Charitable   Cemetery   as indicated?						
Agricultural/Horticultural   Educational   Religious   Charitable   Cemetery   as indicated?					T	
All uses are Scouting related  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examined this application and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.  Sign  Executive Director  O3/08/2018  Date  FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION  COMMENTS:  DISAPPROVAL  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Total Comments and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.  Sign  Executive Director  O3/08/2018  Date  FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION  APPROVAL  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Authorized Signature  Title  Authorized Signature  Aut		Educational F	deligious X Charitable	Cemetery		venicies used exclusively
All uses are Scouting related    If No, give percentage of exempt use:	Give detailed description of use, including	ng an explanation if multiple us	e classifications exist:		YES	NO
Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examined this application and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.    Executive Director   03/08/2018   Date	100 miles					
Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examined this application and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.  Sign    Executive Director   03/08/2018	All uses are Scouting related	4			If No, give per	centage of exempt use:
also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.    Sign					9	6
also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.    Sign						
also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.    Sign						
also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.    Sign						
also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.    Sign						
Sign Authorized Signature  Executive Director Title  FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION  COMMENTS:  DISAPPROVAL  AND JAMES 3-23-	also declare that I am dul	v authorized to sign this exemp	ition application, and that the orga	e best of my knowledge and be anization owning the above-liste	lief, true, comple ed property does	te, and correct. I not discriminate
Title Date  FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION  APPROVAL  COMMENTS:  DISAPPROVAL  3-23-	O 0	$\sim \ell$				
Title Date  FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION  APPROVAL  COMMENTS:  DISAPPROVAL  3-23-	sign IN M	128	*	Evocutivo Director	ივ	/08/2018
FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION  APPROVAL  COMMENTS:  DISAPPROVAL  3-23-		V		Executive Director		100/2010
DISAPPROVAL  COMMENTS:  DISAPPROVAL  Add Jabba 3-23-	nere Authorized Signature					
DISAPPROVAL  Andy Malbon: 3-23-		FOR CO	DUNTY TREASURER RECO	MMENDATION		
DISAPPROVAL  Andy Malbon: 3-23-						
Chay Stebby 3-23-	APPROVAL	COMM	ENTS:			
Chay Stebby 3-23-			^ .			
may Dribaso 3-23-	☐ DISAPPROVAL			11,		2 72
Signature of County Treasurer Date			LANGE	1/2600 ·		5-25-
			Signature of County Tre	asurer		Date

FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY

APPROVAL

COMMENTS: \_\_\_\_\_

APPHOVAL COMMILITY.

Authorized Signature

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60



Date

DISAPPROVAL

- Z
Nebraska Department of
<b>REVENUE</b>
PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

## Application for Exemption

**FORM** 

REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	tro	m wotor venicle	• To be filed with your count • Read instructions on rever	y treasurer.	organizations	457
Applicant's Name			rious mondonono en revol	00 01001		Type of Ownership
Cornhusker Coun	icil, Boy Scou	ıts of America				Nonprofit
Street or Other Mailing Add					County	Corporation
PO Box 269, 600	S 120th Stre				Lancaster	ther (specify):
City			State Zip Cod		State Where Incorporate	ed
Walton			NE 68461-0	7-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	NE NE	
	IDENTI		CTORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPRO	OFIT ORGANIZATION	N .
Title		Name, Address, City, S				
President			Ridge Road, Lincoln, NE 6851			
Treasurer			0 Skyline Dr, Lincoln, NE 685 l 87th St, Lincoln, NE 68505	06		
Secretary		Chins Dium, 1990 N	1 07 til Ot, Ellicolli, IVE 00000			
			SCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR tach an additional sheet, if			
Motor Vehicle	Make	Model Year	Body Type	v	ehicle ID Number	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Dodge		2015	Truck	3C63	BRRGL0FG523425	04/30/2017
Dodge		2015	Van	2C4F	RDGBG9FR530271	04/30/2017
Dodge		2015	Van		RDGBG0FR530272	04/30/2017
H & H Trailer		2007	Gooseneck Trailer		H025247B086702	04/30/2017
Flatbed Trailer exempt Uses of Motor Vehic		2001	4-Wheel Flatbed	4160	)LF18241B031902	04/30/2017 motor vehicles used exclusively
also declare in members!	that I am duly auth hip or employment	norized to sign this exemple based on race, color, or	•		wledge and belief, true, or the above-listed property	
here Authorized	Signature	1000	Title			Date
		FOR CO	OUNTY TREASURER RECO	MMENDATION	N .	
APPROVAL		COMM	ENTS:			
DISAPPROVAL			Signature of County Tre	Ahl	da .	3-23-1
		FOR COU	INTY BOARD OF EQUALIZA		ILY	Dato
APPROVAL		СОММ	ENTS:			
DISAPPROVAL						
			Authorized Signature			Data
			<ul> <li>Authorized Signature</li> </ul>			Date

Nebraska Department of Revenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 96-253-2006 Rev. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

Model Year  see attached list  Exampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horriculture!  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple Vehicle used to transport persons with develop from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examination in memberahlp or employment based on race, color here  Authorized signature  FOR	State NE RECTORS, OR y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp cker ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi Boc Religious	pson Creek Blvd,  DFTHE MOTOR \ Itional sheet, if n  dy Type  Charitable	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES Recessary.	oin, NE 88516  hicle ID Number  Are the na indica	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased if Newly Purchased notor vehicles used exclusively ted?
Street or Other Mailing Address 5701 Thompson Creek Blvd, Ste 200  City Lincoln  IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DII  Title  Name, Address, City  VP  Justin Gulbrands  CEO  Brian Kanter  CDO  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  see attached list  Exampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horikulturel  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple Vehicle used to transport persons with develop from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examination declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color here  National Authorities of Including an explanation of the color of	NE RECTORS, OR y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp cker ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi  Boc  Religious	68516 PARTNERS OF The page of	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES Recessary.  Ceme	Lancaster Nebraska FIT ORGANIZATION  oin, NE 68516  hicle ID Number  Are the national indication	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  motor vehicles used exclusively led?
City Lincoln  IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DII Title  Name, Address, City  VP  Justin Gulbrands CEO  Brian Kanter CDO  Roger Stortenber  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  see attached list  Exampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horiculturel  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinate also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color  Sign Authorized signature  FOR	NE RECTORS, OR y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp cker ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi  Boc  Religious	68516 PARTNERS OF The page of	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES Recessary.  Ceme	Lancaster Nebraska FIT ORGANIZATION  oin, NE 68516  hicle ID Number  Are the national indication	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased notor vehicles used exclusively led?
IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIFFILE  INAME, Address, City  VP  Justin Guibrands  CEO  Brian Kanter  Roger Stortenber  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  See attached list  Exampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horricultural  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple vehicle used to transport persons with develop from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinals of declare that I am duly authorized to sign this explanation in membership or employment based on race, color sign  Authorital Arignature  FOR	NE RECTORS, OR y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp cker ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi  Boc  Religious	68516 PARTNERS OF The page of	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES DECESSARY.  Veh	Nebraska FIT ORGANIZATION  oln, NE 68516  hicle ID Number  Are the naw indication	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased notor vehicles used exclusively led?
IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DI Title Name, Address, Cit  VP Juetin Guibrands  CEO Brian Kanter  CDO Roger Stortenber  Motor Vehicle Make Model Year  see attached list  Exampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Hortkultural Educational  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple Vehicle used to transport persons with develop from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinalso declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color sign  Authorized Arignature  FOR	NE RECTORS, OR y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp cker ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi  Boc  Religious	68516 PARTNERS OF The page of	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES necessary.  Ceme	etery  Are the nation	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased if Newly Purchased exclusively notor vehicles used exclusively led?
IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DI Title Name, Address, Cit  VP Juetin Guibrands  CEO Brian Kanter  CDO Roger Stortenber  Motor Vehicle Make Model Year  see attached list  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple  Vehicle used to transport persons with develop  from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinated declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exit in membership or employment based on race, color  Sign  Authorized Signature  FOR	y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp oker  ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi  Boo	pson Creek Blvd,  DFTHE MOTOR \ Itional sheet, if n  dy Type  Charitable	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES accessary.  Veh	oin, NE 88516  hicle ID Number  Are the na indica	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased if Newly Purchased exclusively notor vehicles used exclusively led?
Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horiculture!  Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examine also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color here  Name, Address, City  Policia Guide Gu	y, State, Zip Code on, 5701 Thomp oker  ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi  Boo	pson Creek Blvd,  DFTHE MOTOR \ Itional sheet, if n  dy Type  Charitable	Ste, 200, Linco VEHICLES accessary.  Veh	oin, NE 88516  hicle ID Number  Are the na indica	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased if Newly Purchased exclusively notor vehicles used exclusively led?
Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horticulturel  Agricultural/Horticulturel  Mohicle used to transport persons with development work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinate declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color  Sign  Authorities Bignature  FOR	ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi Boo	DFTHE MOTOR \ itional sheet, if n dy Type	VEHICLES necessary.  Veh	Are the na indica	Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  If Newly Purchased  Inotor vehicles used exclusively ited?
Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horticulturel  Agricultural/Horticulturel  Mohicle used to transport persons with development work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinate declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color  Sign  Authorities Bignature  FOR	ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi Boo	DFTHE MOTOR \ itional sheet, if n dy Type	VEHICLES necessary.  Veh	Are the na indica	Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  If Newly Purchased  Inotor vehicles used exclusively ited?
Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Dee attached list    See attached list   Model Year	ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi Bac Bac Religious	itional sheet, if n dy Type  Charitable ns exist:	Veh	etery Are the n as indica	Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  If Newly Purchased  Inotor vehicles used exclusively ited?
Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  see attached list    xampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:   Agricultural/Horicultural   Educational     Give detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple vehicle used to transport persons with development work, school, or appointments    Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinated declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exist in membership or employment based on race, color     Sign   Authorities after that I have examinated to sign this exist in membership or employment based on race, color	ESCRIPTION C Attach an addi Bac Bac Religious	itional sheet, if n dy Type  Charitable ns exist:	Veh	etery Are the n as indica	Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  If Newly Purchased  Inotor vehicles used exclusively ited?
Motor Vehicle Make  Model Year  Ree attached list  Rempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horticulturel  Agricultural/Horticulturel  Relief detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple vehicle used to transport persons with develop from work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examination declare that I am duly authorized to sign this explanation in membership or employment based on race, color here  Authorized Alignature  FOR	Religious  use classification	itional sheet, if n dy Type  Charitable ns exist:	Veh	etery Are the n as indica	Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  If Newly Purchased  Inotor vehicles used exclusively ited?
ee attached list  campt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horricultural  Educational  Educational  Educational  Educational  Including an explanation if multiple  Pehicle used to transport persons with develop  rom work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examination memberable or employment based on race, color  sign  Authorities Signature  FOR	Religious	us exier.	Ceme	etery Are the n as indica	Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased  If Newly Purchased  Inotor vehicles used exclusively ited?
wampt Uses of Motor Vehicle:  Agricultural/Horticultural Educational  Sive detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple vehicle used to transport persons with development work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinated declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin membership or employment based on race, color here  Sign  Authorities Signature  FOR	use classification	us exier:		etery as indica	ned? s □NO
Agricultural/Horticulturel	use classification	us exier:		etery as indica	ned? s □NO
Agricultural/Horticulturel	use classification	us exier:		etery as indica	ned? s □NO
Agricultural/Horticultural Educational Live detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple deficie used to transport persons with develop orn work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinated declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin memberahip or employment based on race, color authorized alignature  FOR	use classification	us exier:		etery as indica	s 🖺 NO
Agricultural/Horticultural Educational Live detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple deficie used to transport persons with develop orn work, school, or appointments  Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examinated declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exin memberahip or employment based on race, color authorized alignature  FOR	use classification	us exier:		etery as indica	s 🖺 NO
also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this ex in membership or employment based on race, color sign  Authorized alignature  FOR		and that the to the	a hoot of my knowledge	lades and halled true co	%
nere Authoritad originature FOR	amption applicatio	on, and that the orga	anization owning th	he above-listed property	does not discriminate
here Authoritian Brignature FOR		CINC	7		8/22/10
FOR		Title		<u> </u>	and / 10
7.47070/41	COUNTYTRE	ASURER RECO	MMENDATION		
Z APPROVAL COM	MMENTS:	^			
T DISABBBOVAL		/)	1.	1//	
DISAPPROVAL	Clan	ature of County Tree	14 _ (	At boin!	9-2-1) Date
FOR C		D OF EQUALIZA		LY (	
			*/		
	MMENTS:				
☐ DISAPPROVAL —	MMENTS:				

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. \$\$ 77-202(1)(o) and (d), and 80-3,185, and 60-3,189

03/28/2018

				New	
		Model	VIN	Licence	Color
2008	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	1D8HN44H98B177269	2056	White
2008	Chevrolet	Uplander	1GNDU23W88D180874	2089	Tan
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG9ER276513	2090	White
2006	Dodge	Grand Caravan sxt	2D4GP44L56R855462	2091	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG4ER365857	2092	Dark Blue
2014	Ford	Fusion	3FA6P0HD2ER247935	2093	White
2015	Ford	Fusion	3FA6P0H73FR293785	2094	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG6ER365858	2095	Black
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBGXER261566	2096	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG9ER227702	2098	Silver
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG7ER226189	2099	Tan
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG3ER227288	2100	Dark Blue
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG1ER328295	2153	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG0ER365855	2154	Dark Blue
2014	Ford	F 150 STX	1FTFX1EF4EKE38833	2155	White
2014	Ford	F 150 STX	1FTFX1EF3EFB76666	2156	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBGXER129181	2157	Tan
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG3ER328296	2158	Maroon
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG2ER308704	2159	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG1ER226625	2160	Silver
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG6ER317101	2161	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG5ER273995	2162	Silver
2014	Dodge	Grand-Caravan-SE	2C4RDGBG1ER187308_	2163	Tan
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG7ER339852	2164	Maroon
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG8ER365859	2165	White
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG9ER328044	2166	Dark Blue
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG2ER365856	2167	Dark Blue
2014	Ford	Fusion	3FA6POG73ER103273	2168	Black
2014	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG4ER166940	2169	Gray
A-	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG7ER340869		Maroon
	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBG7ER331511	2171	Black
	Dodge	Caravan	2C7WDGBG4ER220324	2172	White
	GMC	Topkick	1GDJ7H1M2TJ505323	2173	181
2016		Fusion	3FA6P0H77GR303641		White
2016	Dodge	Braun	2C7WDGBG4GR1955111	2176	White
	Dodge	Grand Caravan SE	2C4RDGBXHR618944		White
	.7		Trailer	XPI 653	

Nebraska Department of REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT Applicant's Name	Appl om Motor Vehicle	e Taxes by Qualifying N  To be filed with your county Read instructions on rever	Nonprofit Org	anizations	FORM <b>457</b>
First Evangelical Free Church					Type of Ownership
Street or Other Mailing Address		w	Ico	ounty	Nonprofit Corporation
3280 S 84th Street			00	Lancaster	
City		State Zip Code	Sta	ate Where Incorporated	Other (specify):
Lincoln	Ĭ	NE 68506		Nebraska	-
IDENTI	FY OFFICERS, DIRE	CTORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPROFI	T ORGANIZATION	
Title	Name, Address, City, S				
Elder Board, Chairman	Justin Schulz, 7550	Plum Creek Dr, Lincoln NE 6	8516		
Elder Board, Secretary	Michael Courtney, 3	3731 N 62nd St, Lincoln, NE 6	88507		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Elder Board, Treasurer	Dennis Florom, 720	0 S 42nd St, Lincoln, NE 685	16		
		CRIPTION OF THE MOTOR V			
	• Att	ach an additional sheet, if n	ecessary.		
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Vehic	le ID Number	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Dodge Ram Truck	2007	2500 ST/SLT	3D7KS2	6D57G800667	March, 2018
Manfactured 5 ' x 8' Trailer	1994			9543930	March, 2018
Ford Cutaway Van	2000	4DC		5S3YHB64448	March, 2018
Manufactured Trailer	2000	Enclosed Cargo	4X4TSE	412YN020704	March, 2018
Give detailed description of use, including an office of the character of	explanation if multiple us  Ling of  Poses  that I have examined the prized to sign this exempt	is application and that it is, to the bion application, and that the organ	pest of my knowledg	If No, give perce	NO entage of exempt use:  , and correct, I ot discriminate
sign Larolize M	eter		Administrative	Assistant 3/	19/18
Authorized Signature		Title		Date	
	FOR CO	UNTY TREASURER RECOM	MENDATION		
APPROVAL	СОММЕ	NTS:			
☐ DISAPPROVAL		Signature of County Treasu	John		3-23-18 Date
	FOR COUN	TY BOARD OF EQUALIZATI	ON USE ONLY		
APPROVAL	СОММЕ	NTS:			
DISAPPROVAL		Authorized Signature			Data

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

